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NORTH EAST SURREY

CROYDON

SOUTH LONDON

RANDALLS PARK

SURREY & SUSSEX/Worth

PUTNEY VALE

KINGSTON

GUILDFORD

LAMBETH

WOKING

BECKENHAM

MORTLAKE

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Restrictions apply)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday 

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday 

Cremation Fee Monday – Wednesday 

Cremation Fee Monday – Wednesday 

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday 

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday 

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday 

(8.30am – 9.30am)

(8.30am – 8.45am)

(8.30am – 9.00am)

(9.00am - 9.30am)

(9.20am)

(9.00am – 9.45am)

(9.00am – 10.00am)

(9.30am)

(9.00am)

(10.00am – 3.00pm)

(9.00am - 9.40am)

(9.00am – 3.45pm)

(9.30am – 3.30pm)

(9.00am)

(9.30am)

(10.00am – 4.40pm)

(10.00am – 4.00pm)

(10.00am – 4.00pm)

(11.00am – 4.00pm)

(10.15am – 5.00pm)

(10.15am – 5.00pm)

(10.20am – 4.20pm)

(10.00am – 4.00pm)

(10.15am – 4.15pm)

£320.00

£320.00

£550.00

£550.00

£550.00

£290.00

£305.00

£410.00

£325.00

£499.00

£550.00

£420.00

£350.00

£797.00

£831.00

£999.00

£1,047.00

£399.00

£445.00

£1,140.00

£470.00

£735.00

£1,047.00

£780.00

£700.00

£1,032.00

£1,180.00

£1,350.00

£1,350.00

£725.00

£1,050.00

£1,290.00

Cremation Fee Thursday – Friday (10.15am – 5.00pm) £1,450.00

Cremation Fee Thursday – Friday (10.15am – 5.00pm) £1,450.00

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday
(4.00pm – 45 minute service)

£799.00
£889.00

Cremation Fee Monday – Friday £960.00

Ref: 1-25


