## LOCAL CREMATORIA CHARGES



NORTH EAST SURREY		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)		£320.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.20am)	£350.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(10.00am – 4.00pm)	£700.00
CROYDON		
Direct Cremation (Restrictions apply)		£320.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.00am – 9.45am)	£797.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(10.00am – 4.00pm)	£1,032.00
SOUTH LONDON		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)		£550.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.00am – 10.00am)	£831.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(11.00am – 4.00pm)	£1,180.00
RANDALLS PARK		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)		£550.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.30am)	£999.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Wednesday	(10.15am – 5.00pm)	£1,350.00
Thursday – Friday	(10.15am – 5.00pm)	£1,450.00
SURREY & SUSSEX/Worth		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)		£550.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.00am)	£1,047.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Wednesday	(10.15am – 5.00pm)	£1,350.00
Thursday – Friday	(10.15am – 5.00pm)	£1,450.00
PUTNEY VALE		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)		£290.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(8.30am – 9.30am)	£399.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(10.00am – 3.00pm)	£799.00
	(4.00pm – 45 minute service)	£889.00
KINGSTON		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)		£305.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.00am - 9.40am)	£445.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(10.20am – 4.20pm)	£725.00
GUILDFORD		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)	(8.30am – 8.45am)	£410.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(9.00am – 3.45pm)	£1,140.00

LAMBETH

Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)

Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(8.30am – 9.00am)	£470.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(9.30am – 3.30pm)	£960.00
WOKING		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)		£499.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.00am)	£735.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(10.00am – 4.00pm)	£1,050.00

BECKENHAM		
Direct Cremation (Unattended, No Service)		£550.00
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.30am)	£1,047.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(10.15am – 4.15pm)	£1,290.00

MORTLAKE		
Early Cremation Fee Monday to Friday	(9.00am - 9.30am)	£420.00
Cremation Fee Monday – Friday	(10.00am – 4.40pm)	£780.00